M
A
X
1
4
5
2
Low-Cost Precision Sensor

TEST
Pin Configuration
Ordering Information
16 SSOP
PIN-PACKAGETEMP. RANGE
0°C to +70°CMAX1452CAE
PART
16 SSOP-40°C to +85°CMAX1452EAE
16 SSOP-40°C to +125°CMAX1452AAE
Dice*0°C to +70°CMAX1452C/D
*Dice are tested at TA = +25°C, DC parameters only.
A detailed block diagram appears at the end of data sheet.
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.